psi
When to use it?
 ● When a wear-resistant plain bearing at loads up to 18,855psi is required
 ● When a robust and dirt-resistant plain bearing is required
 ● When a plain bearing with dimensional stability is required.
Cost-effective heavy-duty bearing
Robust and dimensionally stable
iglide® Q2E

ch
)
Order key
558 3D-CAD files, finder and service life calculation u www.igus.com/Q2E
Part Number d1 d2 b1 I.D. After Pressfit* Housing Bore Shaft Size
h13 Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
Q2ESI-1216-16 3/4 1 1 0.7516 0.7569 1.0000 1.0008 0.7480 0.7500
Q2ESI-1620-16 1 1 1/4 1 1.0016 1.0069 1.2500 1.2510 0.9980 1.0000
Q2ESI-2024-16 1 1/4 1 1/2 1 1.2520 1.2579 1.5000 1.5010 1.2476 1.2500
Q2ESI-2428-16 1 1/2 1 3/4 1 1.5020 1.5079 1.7500 1.7510 1.4976 1.5000
Q2ESI-3236-16 2 2 1/4 1 2.0024 2.0091 2.2500 2.2510 1.9971 2.0000
Q2ESI-4044-16 2 1/2 2 3/4 1 2.5024 2.5091 2.7500 2.7510 2.4971 2.5000
Bearing technology | Plain bearing | iglide® Q2E iglide®
Q2E
Sleeve bearing (form S), metric
2) Thickness < 0.6mm:

m
)
Order key
For tolerance values, page 556
*Based on steel housing bore
0.5 mm
30°
f
b1
d1
d2
AA
30°
Dimensions according to ISO
3547-1 and special dimensions
Chamfer in relation to d1
d1 [mm] Ø 1 – 6 Ø >6 – 12 Ø >12 – 30 Ø > 30
f [mm] 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
559Self-lubrication made easy ... from stock ... no minimum order quantity
Part Number d1 d2 b1 I.D. After Pressfit* Housing Bore Shaft Size
h13 Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
Q2ESM-2025-20 20.0 25.0 20.0 20.040 20.164 25.000 25.021 19.948 20.000
Q2ESM-2530-30 25.0 30.0 30.0 25.040 25.164 30.000 30.021 24.948 25.000
Q2ESM-3035-30 30.0 35.0 30.0 30.050 30.190 35.000 35.025 29.948 30.000
Q2ESM-3540-40 35.0 40.0 40.0 35.050 35.190 40.000 40.025 34.938 35.000
Q2ESM-4045-40 40.0 45.0 40.0 40.050 40.190 45.000 45.025 39.938 40.000
Q2ESM-4550-50 45.0 50.0 50.0 45.050 45.190 50.000 50.025 44.938 45.000
Q2ESM-5055-50 50.0 55.0 50.0 50.060 50.220 55.000 55.030 49.938 50.000
Q2ESM-6065-60 60.0 65.0 60.0 60.060 60.220 65.000 65.030 59.926 60.000
NotesNotes
560 3D-CAD files, finder and service life calculation u www.igus.com/iglide